

4250202 INLETS, MANHOLES, AND JUNCTION BOXES  
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Stefanie Maxwell  
414-4140  
[stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us](mailto:stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us)

Comments: (3-2-17, Internal)

What would trigger the Engineer to request the documentation on the sand?

Response:

\*\*\*\*\*

D5 Construction Office

Comments: (4-20-17)

In regards to the 425-2.2 Mortar spec, comment would be to include “.....confirming the sand or sand substitute meet the requirements .....” into the update.

Response:

\*\*\*\*\*